BODEGA

INURRIETA

Club de Golf GORRAIZ

Ruta del Vino Bodega Inurrieta

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

POS Jugador

LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAK

SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER
CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
SANTOLAYA JIMENEZ, JAVIER IGNACIO
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

BLASCO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO

LIZASO MANTEROLA,M?.CONSOLACION
MIRALLES MARTINEZ-PORTILLO, ANTONIO
SOLER RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE

SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ ORRUAO, MIKEL

SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MARIA
IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
MUNOZ MARTIN, REYES

ABETI PEREZ, JAVIER

MADORRAN MARCOS, LUCIO

IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL

GARCIA DEL CAMPO, MIGUEL ANGEL
FORONDA SALAZAR, JORGE
ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO
SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER

ZARATE GALLEGO, JESUS

BELZUNCE MARTINEZ, M? LUISA
PEREZ SORIANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CORDON BAZTAN, INMACULADA
MESANZA ARANZABAL, JAVIER

ZUBIA ZABALETA, MIKEL

ZARRAGA POMPOSO, JOSEBA KOLDOBIKA
GARCES LARREA, M? LUISA
BARRENENGOA UDAETA, I#AKI
HUARTE OSINAGA, M2 SOLEDAD
SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON

CARRETO AMANTEGUI, PEDRO PABLO
ARNAIZ MORENO, ADOLFO

IZAGIRRE IRIONDO, ION

GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
MARTINEZ POMARES, ROBERTO
TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

VILLAYANDRE LAZARO, ANDRES
BAGLIETTO ELIAS, CIRIACO
ARROQUI ARANDIA, MARIA SAGRARIO
GOYARZUN LOPEZ, MARIANO

GARCIA SAEZ, JESUS ANGEL

LODEIRO MATO, GUILLERMO

IRCIO BENGOA, JOSE MIGUEL

RUIZ ORTIZ, ALBERTO

AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE LUIS
RAMOS UGIDOS, ATILANO

ANDIA ORTIZ, DANIEL
FURUNDARENA LLANO, SABINO
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Licencia
VB04077665
VB10327295
CMC2630241
VB08150850
VB04052643
VB08504184
RL04465375
VB09206703
RL06245017
VB05727986
4405058640
VB09367239
VB09460367
VB10313623
VB09722730
4402753759
RL00341432
VB05170188
RL06430409
VB07727528
VB10244045
VB09438498
VB08126178
4402340971
VB04728497
4405286990
VB04197418
VB26729735
RL05452048
4401282434
VB07096941
4402156060
VB10160238
VB08437730
VB05155416
VB08417356
RL06819812
4405198756
VB09381076
VB10724807
RL05925998
4405166556
VB04365690
RL05318929
VB24369560
VB10316217
RL05187245
RL05409071
VB10370386
VB07077999
VB07428278

Club
LAUKARIZ
1ZKI
AMIGOS HOYOr
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
LOGRONO
BASOZABAL
SOJUELA
MEAZTEGI
ZUASTI
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
FED. RIOJANA
MEAZTEGI
SOJUELA
ZUIA

1ZKI
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ
ZUASTI
LAUKARIZ
URNIETA L GOL
RIOJA ALTA
ULZAMA
ZUIA
GORRAIZ
1ZKI
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
SOJUELA
ZUASTI
BASOZABAL
1ZKI

RIOJA ALTA
ZUASTI
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA ALTA
PINURRI

1ZKI

RIOJA ALTA
RIOJA ALTA
1ZKI

ZUIA

ZUIA

HANDICAPS
Sexo| HEX HPJ HN
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Gorraiz , 26 de abril de 2022

15,6
23,6
25,5
54
15,4
20,5
21,6
16,2
17,5
20,6
6,6
7,8
13,7
15,5
18,8
12,7
13,6
14,3
16,2
17,9
221
21,7
21,9
23,7
23
249
28
26,4
13,7
16
201
23,2
12,6
23,9
24,6
251
8,9
10,4
15,8
18,1
221
249
23,8
25,9
8,8
10,6
11
121
13
15,4
16,6

19
28
30

7
18
24
26
19
21
24

8
10
16
18
22
15
16
17
19
21
26
26
26
27
27
28
31
31
16
19
24
27
15
28
29
30
11
13
19
21
26
28
28
31
11
13
13
15
16
18
20

14,8
22,7
24,6
53
14,8
19,7
211
16,3
17
20
6,2
7,5
13,3

18,4
12,3
13,2
14,1

16
17,7
21,6
215
215

22,8
243

25,2
13,5

19,8
231

13
23,6
24,5
25,5

15,7
18,6
21,8
247
23,7
25,8

13,5

17,2

Puntos

41
41
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

Equipo
LAUKARIZ
1ZKI

RIOJA
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
SOJUELA
BASOZABAL
SOJUELA
MEAZTEGI
ZUASTI
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
SOJUELA
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
SOJUELA
MEAZTEGI
SOJUELA
ZUIA

1ZKI
BASOZABAL
RIOJA
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ
ZUASTI
LAUKARIZ
ZUASTI
RIOJA
GORRAIZ
ZUIA
GORRAIZ
1ZKI
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
SOJUELA
ZUASTI
BASOZABAL
1ZKI

RIOJA
ZUASTI
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA
SOJUELA
1ZKI

RIOJA
RIOJA
RIOJA
ZUIA

ZUIA
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP
POS Jugador

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

TULLOCH, IAIN

TOTORIKA GARABIETA, JOSEBA XABIER
ROBLES MOLLINEDO, FCO. JAVIER
IDOATE CARVAJAL, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN MARIA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSE ANTONIO
ORTEGA ANEAS, PEDRO VICENTE
DELGADO ARRANZ, TELESFORO
MARTINEZ MENDIZABAL, ANA M2
ECHEVERRIA SANZ, ALFREDO
MENACA MATURANA, MARIA LUISA

DE ELLACURIA BERRIO, RAFAEL
ARETA LABACA, MARIA CARMEN
VERA-FAJARDO BELINCHON, GONZALO
FERRERAS JAYEZ, JOSE MARTIN
MARTIN SARACHAGA, M* ASUNCION
BLANCO SANTAMARIA, MARIA DEL MAR
ZUAZO MEABE, JOSEBA

LIAO LIN, XIAO LIANG

SULIBARRIA RIVAS, RICARDO

GALLE FUENTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

NAVARRO LANZAGORTA ARTURO

PEREDA GARCIA, LUIS MIGUEL
ZALDUENDO MURGA, RAMON CARLOS
RENGEL AGUIRRE, JUAN IGNACIO
VELASCO URIBARRI, JESUS
ALONSO CERRON, ROBERTO
ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL
SOPELANA QUINTANILLA, DANIEL
ARANGUREN DELGADO, SANTIAGO
BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
LOPEZ LACALLE GRISALEAA, PABLO
LAMEIRAS GUEDE, JOSE LUIS
BERMEJO OSES, JAVIER

RAMOS NAVARRO, ANGEL
OCHOTORENA SORONDO, JULIAN
SANTIDRIAN VICARIO, SANTIAGO
ALZUETA SAMPER, MIGUEL
NAVEDA POMPOSO, RICARDO
EGANA PENAGARICANO, YON INAKI
SUSPERREGUI LETE, VICTORIANO
IRIARTE MUTILOA, JESUS
DOMINGUEZ SUAREZ, VICTORIANO
UMARAN SANCHEZ, JUANA

Licencia
RL06405491
VB05244048
VB07104860
VB08313558
VB05278523
4408280485
VB10090465
RL05384767
4401745573
VB09139476
4409447577
VB05398936
VB04725653
VB09722729
VB10139204
VB08368130
VB05431730
VB05316001
VB04074997
VB09726627
VB07456459
4402245553
VB09383113
VB24023519

VB10435185
VB10426684
RL06249117
VB04240027
VB05729025
VB08140043
4400390844
VB07363208
VB07183507
VB10284992
GC51221606
4402282430
VB08724064
VB09147145
RL05432080
4405187992
VB05727713
VB08245004
VB03089184
4405170046
VB09721556
VB04406606

Club
SOJUELA
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI

UNI.PUB.NAVAF

1ZKI

RIOJA ALTA
ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
LIZASO
MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
PINURRI

1ZKI

1ZKI
SOJUELA
LAUKARIZ
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA

FED. NAVARRA

ZUIA

ZUIA

1ZKI

LA TOJA
GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
RIOJA ALTA
ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
ZARAUZ
ZUASTI
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
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Gorraiz , 26 de abril de 2022

18
20,9
22,2
22,6
26,3
9,9
11,1
12,4
13,2
16,8
19,5
24,4
26,2
31,7
14,2
18,8
21
23
14,8
24,9
26,5
8
14,2
24,8

10,1
15,8
20,2
23,9
26
9,2
111
16,9
22,2
25,6
10,6
12
171
16,5
16,5
13,5
30,6
11,7
26,5
14,9
21,9
29,4

21
25
26
27
30
12
13
15
16
20
23
28
31
36
17
22
24
26
18
29
31
10
17
29

12
19
24
28
31
11
13
20
26
30
13
14
20
20
20
16
31
14
31
18
26
33

HANDICAPS
Sexo| HEX HPJ HN

17,9

22,6

26,1

13

26,3
14,9

19
21,8

8,7

251

16
20,3

9,3

22,3

10,8
12,5

14,5

12,2

Puntos

32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28

27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
22

Equipo
SOJUELA
MEAZTEGI
ZUIA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
GORRAIZ
1ZKI

RIOJA
ZUASTI
BASOZABAL
ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
GORRAIZ
GORRAIZ
SOJUELA

1ZKI

1ZKI
SOJUELA
LAUKARIZ
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
ZUASTI
ZUIA

ZUIA

1ZKI

ZUIA
GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
RIOJA
ZUASTI
MEAZTEGI
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
ZUASTI
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ



